
Floristry Price List

£ 7 5 0 . 0 0

Bridal Party:    
Ceremony:       
Venue Decor:   

PACKAGE Suitable for approx 80 guests / 8 tables

Brides bouquet

Bridesmaids bouquet

Bridesmaids single stem with ribbon

Buttonholes

Flower Crowns

Flower girl basket with real petals

Flower girl wand

Ladies Corsage

£95.00

£50.00

£8.40

£9.00

£36.00

£30.00

£18.00

£18.00

EXTRAS Bridal Party

Greenery on beams- per beam

Drape for arch

Chair/ pew ends- per end

Meadow Aisle trays

Arch- 2 flower sections

Arch- Full arch�

EXTRAS Ceremony

£96.00

£30.00

£8.40

£42.00

£210.00

£500.00

EXTRAS Venue Decor

Bud Vases inc vase each

Chandelier greenery (each)

Chandelier flowers hanging (each)

Banister greenery

Meadow trays for top table (each)

Tall large glass centerpiece with greenery (each)

Low footed bowel floral design centrepiece (each)

Piece tall stand

Welcome sign flowers

Cake crown flowers

Cake clusters x3�

£8.40

£130.00

£130.00

£180.00

£42.00

£84.00

£54.00

£90.00

£42.00

£80.00

£24.00

x1 Bridal bouquet, x3 Bridesmaids bouquets, x4 Buttonholes
x1 Arch of choice with corner and side flower design (inc hire)
x8 budvase (set of 3) per table, x1 cake flowers (3 clusters)

Please note: Prices are a guideline and some flower choices may lead to an increase in the price. Bespoke Packages are available. 
Rates are for 2025 - Please add 10% for 2026 prices.


